Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

FRANK
FERNANDES

GRRAYFANS
FERNANDES

JOSEPH
JESUS
GABRIEY

PIMENTA|

ROYLA
CLARINA
FERNANDES

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- St. John the
Baptist Hall
(South Wing)

w

389 ’

163

‘ 39

594

596

2- St. John the
Baptist Hall
(North Wing)

ul

137 ‘

160

|

329

331

3- St.Anne's
Educational
Trust,
Kindergarten &
Primary English
Medium
School,
Benaulim(North
Wing)

o]

64 |

224

| 84

381

385

4- Sub- Station
of Office of
Electricity
Dept. Acsona
Mazilwado.

6|

n |

225

349

351

5- St. Annes
Educational
Trust,
Kindergarten &
Primary English
Medium
School,
Benaulim
(South Wing)

6|

112 ‘

260

‘ 57

445

451

6- St. Aloysius
High School
Benaulim (East
Wing)

152 ‘

174

|40

378

382

7- Village
Panchayat
Office (East
Wing)
Mazilwado

-

88 ‘

168

| 34

291

292

8- Village
Panchayat
Office (North
Wing)
Benaulim

w

141 ‘

236

440

448

9- St. Aloysius
High School
Benaulim (West
Wing),
Benaulim

o |

234 ‘

198

‘ 27

469

470

10

10- Auxillium
High School,
Pulvaddo
Benaulim,

w

165 ‘

203

‘ 36

407

407




Class Room 1
(North Wing)

11

11- Auxillium
High School,
Pulvaddo
Benaulim,
Class Room 2
(South Wing)

77

‘ 121

50

250

256

12

12- Govt.
Primary School
Pulwado (West

Wing).

73

‘ 168

108

352

355

13

13- Govt.
Primary School
(East Wing)
Pulwado.

70

‘ 177

74

324

326

14

14- Govt.
Primary School
Calvaddo,
Varca (West
Wing)

11

123

‘ 164

86

384

388

15

15- Govt.
Primary School
Calvaddo,
Varca (East
Wing)

46

‘ 223

218

493

496

16

16- St. Mary
High School
(North Wing)
Kg Class,
Calwaddo
Varca

120

69

‘ 198

85

472

477

17

17- St. Mary
High School
(South Wing) X
B.

16

47

‘ 202

119

384

386

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School, Fatrade

11

117

‘ 227

53

408

412

19

19- Village
Panchayat
Office, Orlim

84

‘ 200

148

434

439

20

20- St. Pius
High School,
Batty Orlim.

62

‘ 266

111

446

452

21

21- Holy Cross
Institute,
Cavelossim,
Class Room 1

31

‘ 192

47

273

273

22

22- Village
Panchayat
Office
Cavelossim.

36

‘ 256

29

324

325

23

23- Govt.
Primary
School, Mobor.

105

‘ 210

15

331

332




24

24- Sacred
Heart of Jesus
High School,
Igreja Carmona
(East Wing)

285

69

388

391

25

25- Sacred
Heart of Jesus
High School,
Igreja Carmona
(West Wing)

212

62

311

313

26

26- Govt.
Primary
School, (North
Wing),
Carmona

264

49

342

344

27

27- Govt.
Primary
School, (South
Wing),
Carmona

296

71

412

414

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

10411

81

10492

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

Total Votes Polled

’ 276 ‘ 2623 ‘ 5672 | 1840

10411

81

10492




